Vereinsmeisterschaft 2020 - Vorderlader

Schiitjengilde
17.10.2020 - 17.10.2020 Bityis 1534
Gesamtliste Gesamtliste
VL Vetterli 50m Gesamt 10 9 8 2 1 Abl
1 Ponudic Hardy SG Gotzis 1834 92 4 4 2
2 Kerber Harald SG Gotzis 1834 90 2 6 2
3 Ellensohn Martin SG Gotzis 1834 89 3 3 4 69
4 Stréhle Gotthard SG Gotzis 1834 89 1 7 2 60
5 Huber Harald SG Gotzis 1834 86 4 2 1 111
6 Steiner Richard SG Gotzis 1834 86 6 4 68
7 Palm Peter SG Gotzis 1834 85 2 2 5
VL Withworth 150m Gesamt 10 9 8 2 1 Abl
1 Stréhle Gotthard SG Gotzis 1834 72 3 2
2 Ellensohn Martin SG Gotzis 1834 64 1 2
3 Kerber Harald SG Gotzis 1834 59 1 2 2 1 1
4 Ponudic Hardy SG Gotzis 1834 47
5 Palm Peter SG Gotzis 1834 45 1
6 Huber Harald SG Gotzis 1834 8 2



Gesamtliste

2020 17.10.2020 - 17.10.2020

17.10.2020

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2020 - Kleinkaliber
17.10.2020 -

Scbhiitgengilde
Botsis 1834

Allgemein Kleinkaliber 15
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Huber Harald
Bisel Kuno
Hartlieb Alois
Stréhle Gotthard
Ponudic Hardy
Ellensohn Martin
Palm Peter
Kerber Harald
Fleisch Bernhard
Fleisch Gerhard

SG Gotzis 1834
SG Gotzis 1834
SG Gotzis 1834
SG Gotzis 1834
SG Gotzis 1834
SG Gotzis 1834
SG Gotzis 1834
SG Gotzis 1834
SG Gotzis 1834
SG Gotzis 1834

82
63
45
75
70
65
31
31
61
42

GES. 1Z

125
122
115
110
108
105
102
100

88

75

Registriert fir:

SG Gotzis 1834

WS (C) Michael Winter

19.10.2020



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2020 - Scheibenstutzen

Scbhiitgengilde

17.10.2020 - 17.10.2020 Gityis 1834
Gesamtliste 2020 17.10.2020 - 17.10.2020
Allgemein Scheibenstutzen 15 1 4 5 6 GES. V4
1 Ponudic Hardy SG Gotzis 1834 62 88
2 Kerber Harald SG Gotzis 1834 54 88
3 Huber Harald SG Gotzis 1834 52 84
4 Hartlieb Alois SG Gotzis 1834 49 84
5 Bisel Kuno SG Gotzis 1834 46 73
6 Fleisch Gerhard SG Gotzis 1834 46 62
7 Strohle Gotthard SG Gotzis 1834 40 58
8 Palm Peter SG Gotzis 1834 34 50
9 Fleisch Bernhard SG Gotzis 1834 20 28
10 Ellensohn Martin SG Gotzis 1834 22 26
Registriert fir: SG Gotzis 1834 WS (C) Michael Winter ~ 19.10.2020



